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Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2015-16 2014-15
UG [4 Years Program(s)] 817 817
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 486 486
Ph.D students enrolled 69 ---

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs ~ No. of No. of Total Within State Outside State

of all years) Male Female Students  (Including male & (Including male &
Students Students female) female)

uG 2844 600 3444 1650 1572

https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Declarations/Declarations/ViewDCSData

2013-14

817

Outside Country
(Including male &
female)

222

2012-13

817

Economically Backward
(Including male & female)

ﬁ (/dcs17/NIRFIndia/Home)

Print

2011-12

Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC
Including male & female)

1693
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(All programs  No. of

of all years)

PG

Ph.D

Male
Students

627

53

No. of
Female
Students

179

16

Total
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Within State

Students  (Including male &

806

69

Placement & Higher Studies

female)
476

54

Outside State

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

(2010-
11)

(2011-
12)

(2012-
13)

No. of first year students

admitted in the year

843

846

857

Academic
Year

(2011-
12)

(2012-
13)

(2013-
14)

No. of students
admitted (Lateral
Entry)

0

https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Declarations/Declarations/ViewDCSData

Outside Country

(Including male & (Including male &

female) female)

317 13 0

15 0 0
Academic  No. of students graduating in ~ No. of students placed
Year minimum stipulated time through campus placement
(2013- 772 649
14)
(2014- 815 734
15)
(2015- 818 736
16)

Economically Backward
(Including male & female)

356

25

Median salary of placed
graduates (Amount in Rs.)

450000 (Four Lakhs
Fifty Thousand only)

550000 (Five Lakhs
Fifty Thousand only)

500000 (Five Lakhs
only)

No. of students
selected for Higher
Studies

43

26

40

Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC
Including male & female)

2121
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PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year students Academic  No. of students graduating in No. of students placed through Median salary of placed graduates No. of students selected for
Year admitted in the year Year minimum stipulated time campus placement (Amount in Rs.) Higher Studies

(2012- 422 (2013- 401 62 500000(Five Lakhs only) 5

13) 14)

(2013- 446 (2014- 377 51 380000(Three Lakhs Eighty 5

14) 15) Thousand only)

(2014- 447 (2015- 350 95 425000(Four Lakhs Twenty Five 4

15) 16) Thousand only)

Entrepreneurship

No. of sustained spin-off companies set up over the previous 5 years (2011-2016)(Companies started by the Students/Alumni/Faculty in the institutions business incubators):

Top University Admission Data

No. of graduating students from your institution who were admitted into Top University/Institution to pursue higher studies in the year 2015-16:
No. of PG students admitted into your institutions from Top Institution in the year 2015-16:
No. of Ph.D students admitted into your institutions from Top Institution in the year 2015-16:

Total No.of PG & Ph.D students admitted:

Ph.D Student Details

https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs 17/Declarations/Declarations/ViewDCSData 321






